
BjørneCup 2012

Nykøbing F, 13.-14-10-2012

Age Group

Ungdom/Junior 
LISTWRITER Weight class

58kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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Pool
Platz

Rank

Pool A

1 Niklas Ohff Sportschule Frankfurt Oder
VP 6:0

32
VT 11:0

55
VP 5:1

33
VT 3:0

54
 4 16  7 25 1 2.I

2 Abdulla Gadzhiev Olymp Praque
4:00

01
4:00

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Rami Syrjä Ilmajoen Kisailijat
VP 4:0

34
VP 4:0

32
6:00

11
 2  7  5  9 0 3.II

4 Vincent Verdy-Frosio Rosny
4:00

03 LL
VP 8:0

35
1:04

01
 1  3  2  8 1 6.III

5 Daniel Shooshtari Rolf
LL

0:50

01
2:53

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Emil Pagh Herning
3:39

02
VP 10:0

33
4:00

14
 1  4  2 12 1 5.III

2 Juuso Latvala Ilmajoen Kisailijat
VP 9:0

31
VP 5:0

34
 2  6  4 14 1 1.I

3 Xamsat Isakaev Herning
0:50

04
3:02

01
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Mikkel Wind Thrott
VT 7:0

53
4:00

02
VP 3:2

31
 2  8  3 10 0 4.II

Fixtures  Pool A  Round IV

4-1 Vincent Verdy-Frosio - Niklas Ohff

Fixtures  Pool B  Round IV

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 3 Rami Syrjä Ilmajoen Kisailijat 3 3.PS 8:0

Pool B 4 Mikkel Wind Thrott 0 4.02:39

Pool A 1 Niklas Ohff Sportschule Frankfurt Oder 0 2.06:00

Pool B 2 Juuso Latvala Ilmajoen Kisailijat 5 1.SS 2:7
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